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6268 S. Kings Ranch Rd., #2, Gold Canyon  85118  Jami Taylor 602.531.1178 jtaylor@guildmortgage.net 

     

14350 N. 87th Str., Ste. 135, Scottsdale  85260  Judy Giel 480.499.3153 jgiel@guildmortgage.net 

  Robin Gregory 602.309.4449 rgregory@gildmortgage.net 

  Delia Wilkens 602.460.3999 dwilkens@guildmortgage.net 

  Raymond Lechuga 602.329.5363 rlechuga@guildmortgage.net 

  Greg Kertman 602.882.1129 gkertman@guildmortgage.net 

     

2151 E. Broadway Rd., Tempe  85282  Tamara Cassarella 480.510.6922 tcassarella@guildmortgage.net 

  Drew Putnam 480.807.1913 dputnam@guildmortgage.net 

  JoAnn Hauch 602.301.4373 jhaduch@guildmortgage.net 

  Silvia Estrada 480.397.3004 sesstrada@guildmortgage.net 

  Valerie McPeters 480.236.1482 vmcpeters@guildmortgage.net 

  Letha Martin 480.318.7485 lmartin@guildmortgage.net 

  David Rider 480.788.9221 drider@guildmortgage.net 

  Tracey Kacarka 480.397.3008 tkacarka@guildmortgage.net 

  Michael Bullock  mbullock@guildmortgage.net 

  Mary Gilbert  mgilbert@guildmortgage.net 

  Ronald Sublett  rsublett@guildmortgage.net 

  James LaVanway  jlavanway@guildmortgage.net 

  Evie Dial Bullock  edbullock@guildmortgage.net 
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4111 E. Valley Auto Dr., Ste. 106, Mesa  85206  Myra Christine Sellars 480.251.7098 csellars@guildmortgage.net 

  Sergio Balcazar 480.240.2145 sbalcazar@guildmortgage.net 

  Ross Jameson 480.646.8574 rjameson@guildmortgage.net 

  Brook Sanders 480.240.2149 bsanders@guildmortgage.net 

  Lanie Martin 480.200.4132 laniem@guildmortgage.net 

  Lori Hannon 602.620.4777 lhannon@guildmortgage.net 

     

7720 N. 16th St., Ste. 325, Phoenix  85020  Nina Brinkley 214.549.2335 nbrinkley@guildmortgage.net 

  Doug Jameson  djameson@guildmortgage.net 

  Cynthia Clark  cclark@guildmortgage.net 

  Harry Ross Jameson  hrjameson@guildmortgage.net 

  Mark Gerken  mgerken@guildmortgage.net 

  Kevin Engels  kengels@guildmortgage.net 

  Steve Huml  shuml@guildmortgage.net 

  Chriss Carr  ccarr@guildmortgage.net 

  Charles Andrew Brown  cabrown@guildmortgage.net 

  Carlos Tony Marquez  ctmarquez@guildmortgage.net 

  Melissa Figueroa  mfigueroa@guildmortgage.net 

  Tod Dianovich  tdianovich@guildmortgage.net 

  Chris Carney 480.309.7524 ccarney@guildmortgage.net 

     

7975 N. Hayden Rd., C-101, Scottsdale  85258  Nicholas Banes 480.240.5447 nbanes@guildmortgage.net 

  MichelleHouston 480-.36.3273 Mhouston@guildmortgage.net 

     

9150 E. Del Camino Dr., #111, Scottsdale  85253  Cynthia clark 480.646.8575 cclark@guildmortgage.net 
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